
Sprint Bracket - U18/U20 Men
Results - Semifinal 1
Bib Name Time

1 305 Swabey, Oliver 03:26.46

2 301 Barstow, Lucas 03:26.69

3 304 Linck, Daven 03:27.06

4 309 Schwartz, Tzevi 03:27.97

5 312 Slover, Ellis 03:33.22

6 308 McDermott, Qu… 03:35.36

Results - Semifinal 2
Bib Name Time

1 306 Gallaudet, Sam 03:25.22

2 310 Rizio, Luke 03:25.69

3 307 Zuckerman, Cal… 03:26.66

4 302 Jenkin, Benjamin 03:29.15

5 311 Cuneo, Niko 03:30.84

6 303 Northcott, David 03:38.66

Lucky Losers
Bib Name Time

307 Zuckerman, Caleb 03:26.66

304 Linck, Daven 03:27.06

Results - A Final
Bib Name Time

1 310 Rizio, Luke 03:27.31

2 304 Linck, Daven 03:29.97

3 305 Swabey, Oliver 03:30.53

4 306 Gallaudet, Sam 03:36.48

5 301 Barstow, Lucas 03:37.27

6 307 Zuckerman, Cal… 04:17.43

Sprint Bracket - U16 Boys
Results - Semifinal 1
Bib Name Time

1 501 Craddock, Tim… 03:35.66

2 506 Slover, Orrin 03:46.61

3 507 Northcott, Matt… 03:53.26

4 518 Cote, Lexington 04:09.52

5 513 Jenkin, Joshua 04:10.07

6 512 Oliver, Noah 04:10.99

Results - Semifinal 2
Bib Name Time

1 502 Ivanov, Ivan 03:35.27

2 505 Gorman, Jonah 03:37.55

3 508 McIntosh, Matt… 03:45.77

4 517 Lloyd, Jasper 04:05.33

5 514 Whitworth V, F… 04:18.70

6 511 Sterner, Henry 04:56.03

Results - Semifinal 3
Bib Name Time

1 503 Citarella, Matias 03:44.04

2 504 Ayotte, Dean 03:53.67

3 509 Holland, Patrick 04:01.66

4 516 Verson, Acer 04:05.95

5 515 Jones, Rhys 04:11.14

6 510 Webb, Tor 04:15.95

Results - Final
Bib Name Time

1 505 Gorman, Jonah 03:30.00

2 502 Ivanov, Ivan 03:33.51

3 503 Citarella, Matias 03:33.64

4 501 Craddock, Tim… 03:33.65

5 506 Slover, Orrin 04:00.07

6 504 Ayotte, Dean 04:07.82

Sprint Bracket - U18/U20 Women
Results - Semifinal 1
Bib Name Time

1 204 Sanborn, Elsa 04:09.81

2 208 Furneaux, Reese 04:10.90

3 201 Ronci, Ella 04:11.79

4 205 Leahy, Anika 04:14.53

5 212 Trafton, Frances 04:16.25

6 209 Stabile, Kiera 04:16.97

Results - Semifinal 2
Bib Name Time

1 203 Tucker, Frances 04:09.21

2 206 Saligman-McGi… 04:12.38

3 207 Tarmy, Caroline 04:12.97

4 211 Glueck, Sarah 04:13.75

5 210 Bowen, Seven 04:16.44

6 202 Scott, Nyla 04:18.96

Lucky Losers
Bib Name Time

201 Ronci, Ella 04:11.79

207 Tarmy, Caroline 04:12.97

Results - A Final
Bib Name Time

1 204 Sanborn, Elsa 04:05.48

2 203 Tucker, Frances 04:06.98

3 208 Furneaux, Reese 04:18.18

4 207 Tarmy, Caroline 04:19.25

5 206 Saligman-McGi… 04:25.51

6 201 Ronci, Ella 04:27.36

Sprint Bracket - U16 Girls
Results - Semifinal 1
Bib Name Time

1 401 Serrano, Claire 04:08.54

2 407 Schramm, Anto… 04:20.44

3 406 Longstreth, Ast… 04:31.28

4 412 Crum, Charlotte 04:45.92

5 418 Larrick, Millie 05:04.18

6 413 Griffith, Leila 05:05.30

Results - Semifinal 2
Bib Name Time

1 402 Bruner, Zola 04:18.31

2 405 Perreard, Lea 04:21.64

3 408 Lange, Tillie 04:39.73

4 414 LaRoche, Anika 04:51.32

5 411 Mackenzie, Kat… 05:00.26

6 417 Pritchard, Adele 05:04.71

Results - Semifinal 3
Bib Name Time

1 409 Dent, Lucille 04:18.75

2 404 Greenberg, Bro… 04:19.34

3 403 Englund, Elli 04:22.09

4 410 Newsom, Brynn 04:54.07

5 416 Yates-Rusch, J… 05:11.23

6 415 Erenstone, Holly 05:51.12

Results - Final
Bib Name Time

1 401 Serrano, Claire 04:06.13

2 405 Perreard, Lea 04:14.93

3 404 Greenberg, Bro… 04:22.17

4 407 Schramm, Anto… 04:22.71

5 409 Dent, Lucille 04:33.32

6 402 Bruner, Zola 04:34.35


